7 September 2023

Primary insiders balance of shareholdings following the vest and free-standing warrants related to PSUs/RSUs

Employee

7 September 2023
TGS Shareholdings

7 September 2023
Total balance of free-standing
warrants related to PSUs/RSUs

Kristian Johansen
Sven Bgrre Larsen
Jan Schoolmeesters
Will Ashby

David Hajovsky
Josef Heim

Tana Pool
Whitney Eaton
Amund Soia

Linda Santiago
Duncan Bate

170,673

56,069
58,851
58,912
18,737
4,661
53,557
5,325
6,734
19,478
9,978

190,230
81,030
77,760
77,760
77,760
30,230
77,760
77,760
25,600
38,400
34,400



