7 September 2023
Primary insiders balance of shareholdings following the vest and free-standing warrants related to PSUs/RSUs

	7 September 2023	7 September 2023
	TGS Shareholdings	Total balance of free-standing
Employee		warrants related to PSUs/RSUs
Kristian Johansen	170,673	190,230
Sven Børre Larsen	56,069	81,030
Jan Schoolmeesters	58,851	77,760
Will Ashby	58,912	77,760
David Hajovsky	18,737	77,760
Josef Heim	4,661	30,230
Tana Pool	53,557	77,760
Whitney Eaton	5,325	77,760
Amund Soia	6,734	25,600
Linda Santiago	19,478	38,400
Duncan Bate	9,978	34,400